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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Lifting Point RUD ABA

Product information

e 4:1 safety against breaking

e Patented markings for easy determination for withdraw of service
e Tempered base body, therefore wear-resistant

e 100% Electro-magnetic crack detection tested

Material: CrNiMo Steel

Marking: According to standard

Temperature range: -40°C up to 200°C

Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1




Part Code

46040212B

46040013B

46040052B

46040163B

46040113B

46040214B

46040215B
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